r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

Riferimento

DB4B28910B
DB4D28910A
DD1V28700D
DD1V28700G
DD1Vv28910B
DD1V28910D
DD1V28910E
DD1V28910G
DD2B28700G
DD2B28910A
DD2B28910C
DD2B28910D
DD2B28910E
DD2B28910G
DG1F28700A
DG1F28910A
DG1F28910B
DG1F28910D
DHON28910B
DH1B28910B
DH1D28910C
DH2E28910C
DH2G28910B

SA2252

Ammortizzatori

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN
Ammortizzatore, tipo
Tipo ammortizzatore

Ammortizzatore, tipo
fissaggio
Ammortizzatore, tipo
fissaggio

AM

Marchio
ASHIKA
BILSTEIN
BREMSI
DENCKERMANN
GOLD
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KYB
LEYLAND-DAF
MONROE
OCAP
SIGMAUTO

S. ABSORBER MAZDA
Disponibile
8050141336928
Ammortizzatore telescopico
A pressione del gas

Occhiello inferiore

Spina superiore

Riferimento
MA-00559
19-263984
SA2252
DSF297G
G00559
MM-00559
MJ00559
3430037
MM-00559
G1381
82696RU
AM2252
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